
BU
SIN

ESS

BU
SIN

ESS

th Acceptance of Full Paper and Last Date of Registration 10  Feb 2022

https://forms.gle/PwJ739mLsa7dNLow8

Department of Computer Science

Spectrum of Opportunities 
in IT & Management - 2022

1 5 �� | F e b r u a r y | 2 0 2 2

National Webinar on 

Declared as Deemed to be University Under Section 3 of UGC Act 1956

Reaccredited by NAAC with ʻB++ʼ Grade

Registration Link

   e-mail: tmvcompscience@gmail.com     Contact: 020-24403089

 

Venue: Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth, Department of Computer Science, Vidyapeeth Bhavan, 
Mukundnagar, Gultekdi, Pune - 411037
www.tmv.edu.in

₹ 800/-

₹ 1000/-

₹ 1200/-

₹ 200/-

₹ 300/-

₹ 500/-

A/c Name
Bank
A/c Number
Branch Name
IFSC Code

Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth
HDFC Bank
59103111952002
Dahanukar Colony
HDFC0002844

1

1

https://forms.gle/PwJ739mLsa7dNLow8
https://forms.gle/PwJ739mLsa7dNLow8


Papers selected by the Editorial Board will be published in 
UGC Care/ Scopus/ Web of Science Journal and rest of the papers will be 
published in Mahra�a Online ISSN Journal (www.mahra�a.org) Charges Applicable.

https://forms.gle/PwJ739mLsa7dNLow8

 h�ps://bit.ly/SOIM-2022

https://forms.gle/PwJ739mLsa7dNLow8
https://forms.gle/PwJ739mLsa7dNLow8

	Page 3
	Page 4

