

Estd. 1921

TILAK MAHARASHTRA VIDYAPEETH

Declared as Deemed to be University Under Section 3 of UGC Act 1956 Reaccredited by NAAC with 'B++' Grade

Department of Computer Science

National Webinar on

Spectrum of Opportunities in IT & Management - 2022

15th | February | 2022

Acceptance of Full Paper and Last Date of Registration 10th Feb 2022

Registration Link

https://forms.gle/PwJ739mLsa7dNLow8

Registration Fees:

Category	Presenter	Attendee
Students	₹ 800/-	₹ 200/-
Academician and Research Scholar	₹ 1000/-	₹ 300/-
Industry/Corporate	₹ 1200/-	₹ 500/-

NOTE: Fees can be paid by NEFT/RTGS/CASH. **Bank Details:**

Bank A/c Number 59103111952002 Branch Name Dahanukar Colony HDFC0002844 IFSC Code



Please mail following details of amount transferred to finance@tmv.edu.in and tmvcompscience@gmail.com

- Name of the participant.
- Reason for which amount is deposited-(Attendee/Presenter)
- Screenshot /Softcopy of transaction

Important Dates:

Particulars	Dates
Acceptance of full paper	Not later than 10 th February 2022
Last Date of Registration	Not later than 10 th February 2022

Organizing Committee:

- Dr. Anup Girdhar
- Dr. Abhijeet Parchure
- Ms. Asmita Namjoshi
- Ms. Supriya Nagarkar
- Ms. Minal Kalamkar

- Mr. Sudhir Soman
- Ms. Reena Bhati
- Ms. Shruti Gosavi
- Mr. Rakesh Patil
- Venue: Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth, Department of Computer Science, Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Mukundnagar, Gultekdi, Pune - 411037
- www.tmv.edu.in

About Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth:

Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth was awarded the status of 'Deemed to be University' by Govt. of India in 1987 in recognition of its contribution in the field of education, which accorded the Vidyapeeth recognition at the national level. In 2018, Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth has been accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade. We have various educational streams like Computer Science, Mass Communication, Management, Social Work, Ayurveda, Law and Physiotherapy.

About Department:

Department of Computer Science was established in the year 2001. Considering market needs, department offers various courses like BCA, BCA with specialization in Cyber Security, BCA with Game and Mobile Software Development, M. Sc. (CA) and PG Diploma in Cyber Security.

Objective of the Conference:

The Conference aims to bring together leading academicians, researchers and research scholars to exchange and share their experiences on all aspects of IT and Management. It also provides a platform for researchers, practitioners and educators to present and discuss the most recent innovations, trends & solutions in the fields of Computer Science and Management.

Call for Papers:

Research papers from academicians, research scholars, professionals & students are invited for the conference.

Papers selected by the Editorial Board will be published in UGC Care/ Scopus/ Web of Science Journal and rest of the papers will be published in Mahratta Online ISSN Journal (www.mahratta.org) Charges Applicable.

Guidelines of paper Submission:

- To know more about paper submission, guidelines & format please visit our website at: https://bit.ly/SOIM-2022
- To fill the conference registration form please visit: https://forms.gle/PwJ739mLsa7dNLow8

Conference Themes:

Themes of the conference include but not restricted to:

Subjects in IT:

- Big Data
- Cloud Computing
- Computer Networks
- Artificial Intelligence
- Distributed Systems
- Wireless Sensor Networks
- Wireless Mobile Communications
- Image and Video Processing
- Machine Learning
- Blockchain Technology

- Software Engineering
- Data Analytics
- Data Mining & Warehousing
- Pattern Recognition
- Internet Of Things
- Advanced VLSI systems
- Nanotechnology
- Embedded Systems
- Deep Learning
- Information Security

Subjects in Management:

- Business Intelligence
- Production and Supply Chain Management
- Finance and Tax Management
- Digital Marketing Management
- Business Relationship Management
- Risk Management in Business
- Strategic Brand Management
- Retail Management

- Change Management
- Social Network Informatics
- Entrepreneurship
- International Business
- Human Resource Management
- Operation Research
- Knowledge Management
- Project and Quality Management

Registration:

Every accepted article/research paper should be registered by at least one author to attend the conference. The acceptance list of article/research paper will be announced on the website and the authors will be intimated regarding the acceptance though e-mail. The details about the registration fee are given below:

- Only registered delegates can attend the conference.
- In order to include the selected paper in conference proceedings, at least one author has to register and present his/her paper at the conference.
- If multiple authors of selected papers wish to attend, they are requested to register separately and will not be entertained as accompanying person.
- Student delegates are required to attach a letter from the HOD/Dean/ Principal/Research Guide verify their student status.
- PG Students and Ph.D. Scholars will be considered under Research Scholar category.